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TAH Statistics FEBRUARY 2021
| TRADING AFTER HOURS - TOTAL TRADES |
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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

| TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
DECEMBER - 2020 17 255 137 620 781 1931 14 172 575 19 186 151 793 356
JANUARY - 2021 19 087 140 499 117 1741 11 611 408 20 828 152 110 525
FEBRUARY - 2021 32818 260 545 770 3479 21258 370 36 297 281 804 141
TOTAL 2019 225 363 1971 766 906 9419 25 639 436 234782 1997 406 343
TOTAL 2020 372 584 2426 737 145 30176 125172 944 402 760 2551910 088
TOTAL 2021 51905 401 044 888 5220 32869 778 57 125 433 914 666
DAILY AVERAGE
DECEMBER - 2020 1233 9 830 056 138 1012327 1370 10 842 383
JANUARY - 2021 1272 9 366 608 116 774 094 1389 10 140 702
FEBRUARY - 2021 1641 13 027 289 174 1062 919 1815 14 090 207
TOTAL 2019 1024 8962 577 43 116 543 1067 9079 120
TOTAL 2020 1686 10980 711 137 566 393 1822 11 547 104
TOTAL 2021 1483 11458 425 149 939 137 1632 12 397 562
DAILY FIGURES
01/02/2021 1138 11 063 509 174 2266 106 1312 13 329 615
02/02/2021 1493 11450 230 124 1667 774 1617 13 118 004
03/02/2021 2040 15184 273 99 585 381 2139 15 769 654
04/02/2021 2214 16 416 424 155 505 931 2 369 16 922 355
05/02/2021 1482 9479 329 197 2388 577 1679 11 867 906
08/02/2021 2199 19 412 352 639 2739 260 2838 22 151613
09/02/2021 1368 9 205 968 192 815 261 1560 10 021 230
10/02/2021 1317 10 678 936 245 1353 022 1562 12 031 958
11/02/2021 1593 13170 195 146 705 189 1739 13 875 384
12/02/2021 2153 17 103 068 253 688 191 2 406 17 791 259
15/02/2021 834 4938 161 95 260 799 929 5198 960
16/02/2021 1101 7544 716 124 515 055 1225 8059 771
17/02/2021 909 7352916 65 523 578 974 7 876 494
18/02/2021 891 7018 609 49 494 872 940 7513 481
19/02/2021 1217 10 102 458 111 421628 1328 10 524 086
22/02/2021 1281 10 123 862 7 616 201 1358 10 740 063
23/02/2021 1559 13 659 757 141 1427 836 1700 15 087 593
24/02/2021 2159 19 991 597 124 802 641 2283 20 794 239
25/02/2021 4161 31212573 291 1592 219 4 452 32804 793

26/02/2021 1709 15 436 836 178 888 848 1887 16 325 684
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TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER
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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute
| MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH |
| TRADES | | TURNOVER |
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
% TOT of % TOT of
number TAH % CUM eurm eurm TAH % CUM number
1 STMICROELECTRONICS 4705 13.0% 13.0% 62.75 1 STMICROELECTRONICS 62.75 22.3% 22.3% 4705
2 ENI 3372 9.3% 22.3% 26.32 2 STELLANTIS 26.72 95%  31.7% 2984
3 UNICREDIT 3019 8.3% 30.6% 24.38 3 ENI 26.32 9.3% 41.1% 3372
4 STELLANTIS 2984 8.2% 38.8% 26.72 4 INTESA SANPAOLO 26.13 9.3%  50.4% 2930
5 INTESA SANPAOLO 2930 8.1% 46.9% 26.13 5 UNICREDIT 24.38 8.7% 59.0% 3019
6 LEONARDO 1688 4.7% 51.5% 8.16 6 FERRARI 15.02 53% 64.3% 1498
7 FERRARI 1498 4.1% 55.6% 15.02 7 TENARIS 11.83 4.2% 68.5% 1300
8 ENEL 1401 3.9% 59.5% 10.69 8 TESLA 11.79 42%  T72.7% 739
9 TELECOM ITALIA 1359 3.7% 63.2% 6.50 9 ENEL 10.69 3.8% 76.5% 1401
10 TENARIS 1300 3.6% 66.8% 11.83 10 LEONARDO 8.16 29%  79.4% 1688
11 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 1265 3.5% 70.3% 3.35 11 TELECOM ITALIA 6.50 2.3% 81.7% 1359
12 BPER BANCA 1244 3.4% 73.7% 6.29 12 BPER BANCA 6.29 22%  84.0% 1244
13 SAIPEM 1108 3.1% 76.8% 4.91 13 CNH INDUSTRIAL 6.10 2.2% 86.1% 661
14 BANCO BPM 746 21% 78.8% 2.98 14 SAIPEM 4.91 1.7%  87.9% 1108
15 TESLA 739 2.0% 80.9% 11.79 15 GENERALI 4.03 1.4% 89.3% 640
16 POSTE ITALIANE 724 2.0% 82.9% 3.40 16 POSTE ITALIANE 3.40 12%  90.5% 724
17 CNH INDUSTRIAL 661 1.8% 84.7% 6.10 17 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 3.35 1.2% 91.7% 1265
18 GENERALI 640 1.8% 86.5% 4.03 18 BANCO BPM 2.98 11%  92.7% 746
19 A2A 433 1.2% 87.7% 1.64 19 AZIMUT HOLDING 1.81 0.6% 93.4% 316
20 MEDIOBANCA 405 1.1% 88.8% 1.62 20 A2A 1.64 0.6%  94.0% 433
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